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Beispielnummer: L-LC/MP50B12G4-00200 

L- S S S S / S S S S  F F  K K K K K K  B  X X X X X 

Stecker 1/ 2: 

BN     Mini BNC 
DI      DIN 
DIA    DIN APC 
E2     E2000 
E2A    E2000 APC 
E2AC  E2000 APC Compact 
E2AP  E2000 APC Premium (0.1 dB) 
E2C    E2000 Compact 
E2U    E2000 UPC 
E2UC  E2000 Compact UPC 
ES     Escon (Duplex) 
FC     FC 
FCA   FC APC 
FCU   FC UPC 
FS     FSMA 
HM    2 bzw. 4 Kanal Plug, HEBM 
HMF   2 bzw. 4 Kanal, HEBM Flange Nut Bulkhead 
HMJ   2 bzw. 4 Kanal, HEBM Jam Nut Bulkhead 
HS     4 Kanal Plug, HEBS 
HSJ    4 Kanal, HEBS Jam Nut Bulkhead 
HSX   4 Kanal XLR, HEBS 
HXL    2 Kanal Plug, HEBXL 
HXLF  2 bzw. 12 Kanal, HEBXL Flange Nut Bulkhead 
HXLJ   2 bzw. 12 Kanal, HEBXL Jam Nut Bulkhead 
LC     LC 
LCA   LC APC 
LCU   LC UPC 
LCJ    LC ODVA Buchse (Duplex) 
LCP    LC ODVA Stecker (Duplex) 
MI     FDDI (Duplex) 
M2     MPO24 Female 
M2P   MPO24 Male 
MP     MPO12 Female 
MPP   MPO12 Male 
MT     MT-RJ Female 
MT-P   MT-RJ Male 
MU    MU 
MUU   MU UPC 
SC     SC 
SCA   SC APC 
SCR   SC RJ 
SCU   SC UPC 
SLC    LC Secure (Duplex) 
ST     ST  
TLC    LC HD 

Fasertyp: 

 

09 9/125µ 

50 50/125µ 

62 62.5µ125µ 

 

Länge 

in cm: 

00050  0.5 m 
00100 1.0 m 
…      … 

Kabeltyp: 

D       Duplex 
D3-     Duplex OM3 
D4-     Duplex OM4 
D-M     Duplex MiniZip 
D3M    Duplex MiniZip OM3 
D4M    Duplex MiniZip OM4 
S       Simplex 
S3-     Simplex OM3 
S4-     Simplex OM4 
S-M     Simplex MiniZip 
S3M    Simplex MiniZip OM3 
S4M    Simplex MiniZip OM4 
TD      FlatTwin 
TD3-    FlatTwin OM3 
TD4-    FlatTwin OM4 
I12E    Rundkabel SM (12) 
I12G    Rundkabel MM OM2 (12) 
I12G3-   Rundkabel MM OM3 (12) 
I12G4-   Rundkabel MM OM4 (12) 
I24G3-   Rundkabel MM OM3 (24) 
I24G4-   Rundkabel MM OM4 (24) 
B_E     Universalkabel SM (04 - 144) 
B_G    Universalkabel MM OM2 (04 - 144) 
B_G3-   Universalkabel MM OM3 (04 - 144) 
B_G4-   Universalkabel MM OM4 (04 - 144) 
P_E     Mil-Tac Breakoutkabel SM (02 - 04) 
P_G     Mil-Tac Breakoutkabel MM (02 - 04) 
V_E     Breakoutkabel SM (04 - 24) 
V_G     Breakoutkabel MM (04 - 24) 
V_G3-   Breakoutkabel MM (04 - 24) 
V_G4-   Breakoutkabel MM (04 - 24) 
 
 
_*       *Anzahl der Fasern gemäß 
                Kabeltypbeschreibung auswählen 

MPO/MTP® 

Belegung: 

A Typ A 
B Typ B 
C Typ C 
 


